
Faults Back # Rider Horse Name
0 1 Heather Bartlett Killer
4 19 Robin French Frodo
0 20 Erika Kramer Captain

12 51 Layna McLain Promising Pair
8 67 McKenzie Magee Cubby
0 77 Margaret Armendariz Ovation
4 104 Sarah Lutz Silver Thunder
0 110 Michelle Brochu Riker
0 119 Shawna Dietrich Cooper

12 126 Susan Novotny Southern Times
8 51 Layna McLain Promising Pair
8 49 Hayden Green Stella w/ her Fella
0 119 Shawna Dietrich Cooper

Faults Back # Rider Horse Name
4 21 Meadow Vanengan Chance
4 65 Gonzalo Garcia Fheodore
4 67 McKenzie Magee Cubby
0 71 Payton White Grand Coulee
8 77 Margaret Armendariz Ovation
4 104 Sarah Lutz Silver Thunder
0 109 Katie Johnson Carolina Chrome
0 116 Darrell Vaughn Touch the Sky
0 20 Erika Kramer Captain
0 124 Susan Novotny Southern Tahki
0 77 Margaret Armendariz Ovation
8 65 K. Smith Fheodore

Faults Back # Rider Horse Name
4 21 Meadow Vanengan Chance
4 41 Mellisa Warden Deadpool
8 71 Payton White Grand Coulee
4 105 Sarah Lutz Today's Special
4 109 Katie Johnson Carolina Chrome
0 114 Terry Jones Silverbluff

16 126 Susan Novotny Southern Times

*10/31/2020* Jumper Results

Class 51: 2'3" 0.70m Clear Round

Class 52: 2'6" 0.80m BN Clear Round

Class 53: 2'9" 0.85m Novice Clear Round



1st Round 
Faults

Jump Off 
Faults

Back # Rider Horse Name Placing

0 0 56 Heather Absalom Up 'N At 'Em 1
4 21 Meadow Vanangan Chance 2
4 71 Payton White Grand Coulee 3
8 109 Katie Johnson Carolina Chrome 4
8 116 Darrell Vaughn Touch the Sky 5

Faults Back # Rider Horse Name
8 41 Mellisa Warden Deadpool
0 52 Sophie Miller Quarlotta C
0 63 Julia Wendell Shiva
0 52 Sophie Miller Quarlotta C

16 124 Susan Novotny Southern Tahki

Faults Back # Rider Horse Name
0 59 Dara Legg Mr Brown

12 60 Peter Arndt Making It
4 61 Peter Arndt Annie BP

16 63 Julia Wendell Shiva
12 65 Gonzalo Garcia Fheodore
0 85 Heidi Meredith Winnie
4 108 Kylie Cahoon Philena
0 112 Arden Widasin Udi-la

12 63 Julia Wendell Shiva
12 63 Julia Wendell Shiva

Faults Back # Rider Horse Name
0 88 Helaina Pemberton Vortraxx
8 53 Sophie Miller Thunderstruck
0 111 Arden Wildasin Wanama
4 64 Gonzalo Garcia Ancud

Class 57: 3'5" 1.05m Preliminary Clear Round

Class 59: 3'9" 1.15m Intermediate Clear Round

Class 58: 2'9" 0.85m Novice Stakes

Class 55: 3'1" 0.95m Training Clear Round
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